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EXISTING 525 DIA SEWER AT GRADIENT OF
1/49.08 BASED ON TOPO INFORMATION
GIVES AN INVERT LEVEL AT END OF
DIVERSION OF 46.706. OUTFALL INVERT FOR
PROPOSED 150MM DIA SEWER ON NEW
SYSTEM WILL BE 47.081 TO BE VERIFIED ON
SITE PRIOR TO ANY WORKS UPSTREAM
BEING UNDERTAKEN

1.010

1.012

1.
01

1

MH4

MH3

MH2

GRADIENT OF EXISTING SW SEWER FROM MH4
TO MH3 EQUATES TO 1/54.6 BASED ON SEWER
RECORDS AND SURVEY OF SEWER. PIPE SIZE
450MM DIAMETER FROM MH4 TO MH2, 525MM
THEREAFTER.

55.00

52.30

52.00

52.00

OUTFALL INTO PUMP STATION WET WELL AT
INVERT OF 47.271, EMERGENCY STORAGE
REQUIRED FOR 120 PLOTS, AT
160LITRES/DWELLING EQUATES TO
19.20CU.M. BASED ON 2700 DIA RINGS THE
INVERT OF THE WET WELL SUMP WILL BE
3.353M BELOW INLET GIVING  43.918AOD. ALL
DETAILS OF PUMPING STATION TO BE
PROVIDED BY SPECIALIST.

NEW MANHOLE S14 BUILT ON LINE OF EXISTING
PUBLIC SW SEWER REPRESENTING THE
TERMINATION POINT OF THE PROPOSED
SEWER DIVERSION AND ALSO THE OUTFALL
POINT FOR THE NEW ON SITE SW SYSTEM.
EXISTING SW SEWER RETAINED DONWSTREAM
OF THIS POINT

MANHOLE SD1 BUILT ON LINE OF EXISTING PUBLIC
SW SEWER REPRESENTING THE START POINT OF
THE PROPOSED S185 DIVERSION. EXISTING SEWER
TO BE GRUBBED OUT AS WORKS PROCEED. NOTE
THAT ANY EXISTING CONNECTIONS THAT ARE
PROVEN TO BE LIVE TO BE DIVERTED INTO EITHER
THE PROPOSED DIVERTED SEWER OR THE NEW
SYSTEM AS APPROPRIATE.

JUNCTION CONNECTION ONTO EXISTING
225MM DIA PUBLIC COMBINED SEWER, INVERT
TO BE ESTABLISHED PRIOR TO UNDERTAKING
NEW ON SITE WORKSPROPOSED RISING MAIN TO

TERMINATE AT MANHOLE F14 WITH
SHORT LENGTH OF GRAVITY SEWER
CONNECTING ON TO PUBLIC SEWER

PLOTS 121-125 TO DRAIN TO
LATERAL MANHOLE AT F14

LINE OF EXISTING SW SEWER

TO BE DIVERTED/REMOVED

PROPOSED DETENTION BASIN TO PROVIDE REQUIRED
STORAGE FOR ALL STORM EVENTS UP TO AND
INCLUDING 100YR+40% CLIMATE CHANGE WITH
ALLOWANCE FOR URBAN CREEP

LINE OF PROPOSED
DIEVRTED SEWER
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SHARED DRIVE

SHARED DRIVE

HYDROBRAKE MODEL REF SHE-0093
LOCATED IN MANHOLE S12 WITH
FORWARD FLOW RESTRICTED TO 5L/S
AS AGREED WITH YORKSHIRE WATER
PLANNING TEAM

ALL SLAB LEVELS TO BE CONFIRMED UPON
COMPLETION OF PROPOSED EXTERNAL
WORKS AND DOMESTIC DRAINAGE DESIGNS

PROPOSED LEVELS AND CHANNEL
LINES TO TIE IN TO EXISTING ON EAST
STREET
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FLUSH CHANNEL BLOCKS
LAID AT VARIOUS
LOCATIONS SHOWN THUS

WO1

WASHOUT CHAMBER WO1 TO BE PROVIDED
AT LOW POINT OF RISING MAIN WHICH IS
REQUIRED TO PREVENT NEED FOR CONC
SLAB PROTECTION OVER AND TO AVOID
CLASHES WITH GRAVITY SEWERS
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